Date

8/6/2025

8/13/2025

8/20/2025

8/27/2025

9/3/2025

9/10/2025

9/17/2025

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/8/2025

10/15/2025

10/22/2025

10/29/2025

11/5/2025

11/12/2025

11/19/2025

11/26/2025
Date

12/3/2025

12/10/2025

12/17/2025

12/24/2025

12/31/2025

1/7/2026

1/14/2026

1/21/2026

1/28/2026

Date

5/23/2025

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

N/A

5N

CAP Didactics Schedule AY2025-26

8:00-9:00

No Grand Rounds

9:30 - 10:20 10:30 -11:20

Family Therapy

No Grand Rounds

eProfessionalism 1

Family Th
amily Therapy Marika Wrzosek, MD

Compassion Fatigue-1
Amy Ridley-Myers, PhD

Research Methods

7 LT Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

11:30 -12:20

eProfessionalism 2
Marika Wrzosek, MD

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Research Methods

7 LT Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Research Methods

Family Therapy Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Adverse Events Analysis

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Research Methods

7 LT Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral

Research Methods

Medicine Grand Rounds Sehae s aey) Matt Jandrisevits, PhD
Experiential Group . Research Methods
Michael McBride, MD Behavior Therapy Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral R h Meth
sychiatry ehaviora Behavior Therapy esearc ethods

Medicine Grand Rounds

Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

General PRITE Examination 1st year Fellows-No PPC

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Research Methods

Sehae s aey) Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

No Didactics/PPC-AACAP Annual Meeting Oct 20-25, Chicago, IL

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Research Methods
Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Substance Abuse-1
Christine Boxhorn, MD

Adverse Events Analysis

Research Methods
Matt Jandrisevits, PhD

Substance Abuse-2
Christine Boxhorn, MD
Substance Abuse-3
Matthew Stohs, MD

Eating Disorders-1
Jennifer Zaspel, MD

Eating Disorders-2
Jennifer Zaspel, MD

8:00-9:00
Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

No Didactics/PPC

9:30 - 10:20 10:30 -11:20

Child PRITE/PPC start at 2

11:30 -12:20

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Semi Annual Reviews

Christmas Eve-No Didactics/PPC

New Year's Eve-No Didactics/PPC

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities

Kathleen Koth, DO Child Therapy: Beth Fischer, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Child Therapy:
Amy Ridley-Meyers, PhD

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Compassion Fatigue-2
Amy Ridley-Myers, PhD

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

8:00-9:00

Child Therapy:
Jacquelyn Smith, PhD

10:30 -11:20

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

9:30 - 10:20

11:30 -12:20



2/4/2026

2/11/2026

2/18/2026

2/25/2026

3/4/2026

3/11/2026

3/18/2026

3/25/2026

4/1/2026

4/8/2026

4/15/2026

4/22/2026

4/29/2026

5/6/2026

5/13/2026

5/20/2026

5/27/2026

6/3/2026

6/10/2026

6/17/2026

5/23/2025

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities

Kathleen Koth, DO Adverse Events Analysis Adverse Events Analysis

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

School Mental Health
Margaret Altschaefl, PhD

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities Forensic: Developmental Disability
Kathleen Koth, DO

Law Robert Vickrey, MD

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

Child Therapy: Play Therapy
Shanna Sullivan, LCSW

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Child Therapy: Play Therapy
Shanna Sullivan, LCSW

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities
Kathleen Koth, DO

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Neuropsych Testing-In Clinic!!

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Jennifer Apps, PhD
Pediatric Neurology Cultural: Brooke Mastroianni, MD
Nancy Bass, MD Juvenile Justice

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Child Therapy: Infant Mental Health
Samantha Wilson, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Pediatric Neurology
Nancy Bass, MD

Cultural: Mental Health Issues Surrounding International Adoption
Samantha Wilson, PhD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Forensics: Evaluation for Waiver for Adult Court Karyn
Gust-Brey, PhD

Cultural Psych

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Rural Mental Health
Jennifer Fischer, MD

Forensics: Termination of Parental
Rights Carrie Palmer, MD

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Integrative Psychiatry Integrated Behavioral Health Integrated Behavioral Health

Kathleen Koth, DO, & Kathy Russeth, MD Rosa Kim, MD Rosa Kim, MD

Annual Program Review/PM Retreat

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Cultural: An A h to JEDI
Cultural: Fellow Backgrounds: LT D RN L

Who Are We? Pt. 1

Integrative Psychiatry
Kathleen Koth, DO, & Kathy Russeth, MD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Cultural: Fellow Backgrounds:
Who Are We? Pt. 2

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Community Psychiatry 1
Shane Moisio, MD

Integrative Psychiatry
Kathleen Koth, DO, & Kathy Russeth, MD

Experiential Group
Michael McBride, MD

Community Psychiatry 2
Shane Moisio, MD

Integrative Psychiatry
Kathleen Koth, DO, & Kathy Russeth, MD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Cultural: Cultural Engagement in
Youth

Adverse Events Analysis

Adverse Events Analysis

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

Forensics: Competency & Sex Offender Risk Assessmnt
Karyn Gust-Brey, PhD

Leadership-1
Robert Chayer, MD

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Medicine Grand Rounds

End-of-Year and Exit Training Reviews




	Main Schedule

